
S\V CHRISTCHURCHa= 1200 kc. 250 m.
6. 0 p.m. Concert Platform: Re-
citals by Celebrated Artists
6.30 . The London Philharmonic
Orchestra
The ‘‘Nuteracker" Suite

Tohaikovski
7. 0 Theatreland in Music and
Song
7.30 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
743 Favourite Mefodies
8. 0 Spotlight on Music: Oldand New Favourites in Modern
Sytnphonic Style
8.45 Songs by Men
8. 1 Dance Music
9.25 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera:
"The Pirates of Penzance," Act

10: 8 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. aeae
Breakfast Session
8.40 Light and Bright,
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.33 Overture Time
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Richard
Tauber
70.30 Mario Lorenzi Entertains
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "WhatCaused the Shrinkage?" .
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 The Orchestre Raymonde
2.16 This and That
2.45 "The Todds"
3. 0 The BBC Symphony Orch-estra
s hony No. 1 in C Major

3.30 Feature Time

4. 0 "Children of Night"
414 Shamrockland
4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs
4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Coral Island"
6.0 ‘Pride and Prejudice"
6.16 Play-Gipsy-Play
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Melo-
dies
7.45 "The House That MargaretBuilt"
8.10 Personalities on Parade
9. 0 Newsree!l and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Max Hollander’s String
Players
9.36 "Itma"’: Tommy Handleyon the Air
10. 0 Close down

AV / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 To-day’s Composer: Bee-
thoven
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Winter
Salads"
10.20 Devotional Service
910.40-11.0 For My Lady: ‘The
House that Built"
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 Lunch Hour Music Recital:
Gil Dech and 4YA String Orch-
estra (from the Concert Cham-
ber)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Waltz Time

2.15 Marjorie Lawrence Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Band Stand
3.15 From the BBC"The Hunting of the Snark," byLewis Carroll, read by RalphRichardson
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Beethoven Piano Sonatas

car gn
in C Major, Op. 2, No.

Das Rheingold
Wagner, arr. Stokowski

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Our Motoring Commentator
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
New Mayfair Orchestra
White Horse Inn Selection

Benatzky
7.40 "The Silver Horde"
7.63 BBC Wireless Chorus,
The Dear Old Home Songs

8. 0 Palace of Varieties
BBC Programme

8.30 "Beauvallet"
From the book by Georgette
Heyer
8.56 Norman Cloutier Orchestra
Learn to Smile Hirsch

9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.26 Rosario Bourdon Symphony
The Hornet
Gipsy Dance Bizet
9.30 "Star for Tonight’: Al
play
40. 0 Benny Goodman _ and

His}
Orchestra
10.30 Songs by Ella Mae Morse
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents Mar-
shal Royale and the RhythmBombardiers
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

énvo©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m
6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7.0 Popular Music
7.30 "To Town on Two Pianos":Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe with Elizabeth Welchand Stephane Grappelly
7.45 Variety
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC
The Symphonies of Mozart
The Boston Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Serge Koussevitsky
Symphony No, 29 in A Major
8.17 Eileen Joyce (pianist)
Rondo in A Major, K.386

Mozart
8.25 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir Ham-ilton Harty
Divertimento in D Minor

: Mozart
9. 0 A Century of French Music
No. 5: Cesar Franck (1822-90)
The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham >

Symphony tn D Minor
9.42 From the Opera World
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

| IN/ 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0,8.0am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcastto Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour:
"Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea" |

6.0 "The Circus Comes to
Town"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Bulldog Drummond-TtTheFinal Count"
752 Tango Land — Billy Reidand Accordeon Band
8. 0 Music of Modern American
Composers
The Philadelphia Orchestra, con-ducted by Leopold Stokowski(soloists: Jeanne Behrend andAlexander Kelberine)
Concerto for Two Pianos and
Orchestra Harl MoDonald

Boston Symphony OrchestraConductor: Serge Koussevitzky
Symphony No. 3 Roy Harris
Boston Promenade OrchestraConductor: Arthur Fiedler
"The Incredible Flutist’’. Bal--let Suite Walter Piston
9.0 Newsreel and AustralianCommentary
9.25 Monthly Swing _ session,arranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close’ down
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6. 0 p.m. An Hour with You
7.0 The Smile Family
8.0 Especially for You
9.0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, August 7News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

[1ZBwe |
6. 0
9. 0
9.30
9.45

MORNING:
London News
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
We Travel the Friendly

Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Saliy)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Early Days in New Zealand
7.18 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Footsteps of Fate
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.16 Hollywood Holiday
~~ Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-v6 Passing Parade: The Battleof the Pole
10. 0 Behind the Microphone:Rod Talbot
10.16 Serenade
11.15 Melodies to Remember
11.30 Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

223 one,
6. 0
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30

MORNING:
London News
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Greenlawns People
AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)

1. 0
2.0
2.30

Garden of Music
The Life of Mary Southern
The Home Service Session

. with Daphne3.04.0 Musical ProgrammeMargaret Conducts’ the
Women’s World
4.45

6. 0
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5
8.20

"g"

The Junior Quiz
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Dramatic Interlude
Reserved
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland:
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter

_

Hollywood Holiday
King of Quiz
Passing Parade: There's*

mothine New Under the Sun
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
12. 0

Serenade
Hits from the Shows
Dancing with the RoselandClose down

SLB ian us.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.
2,
Breakfast Club with Happ!ll

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling -Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30. Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
©° if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Gems from the Opera
0 Reserved
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Private Secretary
9. 0 Passing Parades The Re-
porter and the Aro-light
10,..0 3ZB’s Sports Session bythe Toff
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Clese down

47B DUNEDIN
1810k.c, 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News|6. 5 Off to Work with a Smile
with Peter
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Film Forum, including
Hollywood Headliners: Peter
Lorre and Ruby Keeler10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2. 0 Life of

ena! | Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Songs by Gracie Fields
3.30 London Piano AccordionBand4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Good Music e

0 Reserved
° Officer Crosby7.30 . A Case for Cleveland7.45 Private po

-tregt 48. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Strange Mysteries
9. 3 Passing arades Lucky
Thoughts
+ O Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Black Ivory
11,45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider7.0 Reserved
7.15 The Lone Ranger
7.30 Mr. Thunder
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday9.0 Passing Parade: The Great-
est Hoax in History
9.30 The Motoring Session
10. 0 Close down

Enjoy a galaxy of stars in
"Favourite Movie Melody Mak-
ers," from 3ZB at 6.15 p.m,* . *
Genial "Officer Crosby" un-
ravels another human tangle-.
7.15 p.m. from all the ZB sta-
tions, *
"Passing Parade" at 9.0 p.m,
from all the Commercial sta-
tions. The true stories, drama-
tised so effectively in this fea-
ture, attract new listeners with
each broadcast.* * *
Motorists listen for an answer
to their problems in 2ZA’s
"Motoring Session," to-night at
9.30.


